Model 67
Cermet Trimming
Potentiometer
© TT electronics plc Issue C      04/2019     Page 1
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.

Height = 0.66” 0.93” 0.93”
Length = 20.9” 20.6” 24.4”
Ordering Information
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
Model 67
Cermet Trimming Potentiometer
Issue C      04/2019     Page 3
TT Electronics | BI Technologies
413 Rood RD, Suite 7
Calexico, CA 92231
  Ph: + 1 (714) 447-2345
Circuit Diagram Standard Resistance Values
Top Adjustment Side Adjustment
Side Adjustment
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Trimmer Resistors - Through Hole category:
Click to view products by  TT Electronics manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
56PR250K  M63M102KB30T607  M63M103KB40  M63M501KB40  M63P102KB30T607  M63P105KB30T607  M63P202KB40
M63P203KB30T607  M63P203KB40  M63P205KB30T607  M63P501KB40  M63P502KB40  M63S102KB40  M63S103KB40  M63X101KB40
 M63X103KB40  M63X104KB40  M63X501KB40  M63X503KB40  M70Y102KB25  76PR500K  79PR5K  P8PY103KB25  CT6P-103
M63M102KB40  M63M104KB40  M63M502KB40  M63P102KB40  M63P103KB30T640  M63P103KB40  M63P104KB30T607
M63P104KB40  M63P204KB40  M63P504KB40  M63S203KB40  M63S502KB40  M63X105KB40  M63X502KB40  M70Y203KB25
M70Y502KB25  T9YA472KT20  404806505008  388N-100  409HA102M  4270W105K  56PR2MEG  82PR2KLFTB  416MA504P  SK 104
25,4 STC TO 220  9702-2SL-1